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EXTERIOR

The EC7 is based on an entirely new Emgrand platform developed according
to a first-class internationally-derived development process. The entire vehicle
meets multiple European safety and environmental standards, and is the first
and only Chinese vehicle produced by a stand-alone manufacturer to score a
full-house of 5 stars in the Chinese NCAP crash tests, and 4 in its very first at-
tempt at the stringent Euro-NCAP collision tests.

Offering outstanding value for money at an unmatched price, the new EC7
is launched with a powerful 1.8-litre 4-cylinder DOHC engine matched to a
5-speed manual transmission.

INTERIOR

All EC7 models come equipped with a wide range of standard features, these
include: CD/MP3 Radio, Power Steering, Automatic Central Locking, Leather
Interiors, Remote Side Mirrors, Digital Trip Computer, In-boot Safety Release
and Automatic Climate Control

The Executive models also includes 4-way directional electronic drivers seat,
sunroof and side airbags.

SAFETY

The Emgrand EC7 follows the philosophy of

TSM — Total Safety Management.

This philosophy aims to provide comprehensive protection to passengers and
pedestrians through all-inclusive management of all aspects affecting vehicle
safety from initial planning of Research & Development to final vehicle pro-
duction.

SPECIFICATION

Engine

Engine Configuration

Type

Displacement (L)

Max. Output (kW/RPM)

Max. Torque (Nm/RPM)

Gearbox

Emission Standard

Estimated Fuel Consumption (L/100km)

Specifications

Vehicle Dimensions (L/W/H) (mm)
Wheel Base (mm)

Ground Clearance (mm)

Trunk Capacity (L)

Fuel Tank Capacity (L)

Brake System (Front/Rear
Suspension System (Front/Rear’

Security System
ABS Braking
Airbag - Driver
Airbag - Passenger
Airbag - Sides

Side Impact Bars
Traction Control

Comfort features

Powe eering

Electric Windows
entral | ocking

Leather Trim

Air Conditioning

Remote Side Mirrors

In-Car Audio

Sunroof

Electric Drivers Seat

LUXURY

EXECUTIVE

4G18
L4 16V CVVT DOHC
1792
102/6000
172/4200
5MT
Euro IV

4635/1789/1470
2650
167

4G18
L4 16V CVVT DOHC
1792
102/6000
172/4200
S5MT
Euro IV
7.6

4635/1789/1470
2650
167

680
50

Disc/Disc
MacPherson/Trailing Arm

Safety
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Disclaimer: Certain vehicle details and specifications contained in this brochure maydiffer from available models. Dacar Motor Corporation makes no warranty either
expressed or implied, concerning the accuracy of contained material. DMC reservesthe right to alter any details of specifications, price, equipment and colour without
prior notice. Colours are a representaion only, and may differ from the actual. E&OE



