

EXTERIOR

The EC7 is based on an entirely new Emgrand platform developed according to a first-class internationally-derived development process. The entire vehicle meets multiple European safety and environmental standards, and is the first and only Chinese vehicle produced by a stand-alone manufacturer to score a full-house of 5 stars in the Chinese NCAP crash tests, and 4 in its very first attempt at the stringent Euro-NCAP collision tests.

Offering outstanding value for money at an unmatched price, the new EC7 is launched with a powerful 1.8-litre 4-cylinder DOHC engine matched to a 5-speed manual transmission.

INTERIOR

All EC7 models come equipped with a wide range of standard features, these include: CD/MP3 Radio, Power Steering, Automatic Central Locking, Leather Interiors, Remote Side Mirrors, Digital Trip Computer, In-boot Safety Release and Automatic Climate Control

The Executive models also includes 4-way directional electronic drivers seat, sunroof and side airbags.

SAFETY

The Emgrand EC7 follows the philosophy of TSM – Total Safety Management.

This philosophy aims to provide comprehensive protection to passengers and pedestrians through all-inclusive management of all aspects affecting vehicle safety from initial planning of Research & Development to final vehicle production.

SPECIFICATION

	LUXURY	EXECUTIVE
Engine		
Engine Configuration	4G18	4G18
Туре	L4 16V CVVT DOHC	L4 16V CVVT DOHC
Displacement (L)	1792	1792
Max. Output (kW/RPM)	102/6000	102/6000
Max. Torque (Nm/RPM)	172/4200	172/4200
Gearbox	5MT	5MT
Emission Standard	Euro IV	Euro IV
Estimated Fuel Consumption (L/100km)	7.6	7.6
Specifications		
Vehicle Dimensions (L/W/H) (mm)	4635/1789/1470	4635/1789/1470
Wheel Base (mm)	2650	
Ground Clearance (mm)	167	2650 167
Trunk Capacity (L)	680	680
Fuel Tank Capacity (L)	50	50
Brake System (Front/Rear)	Disc/Disc	Disc/Disc
Suspension System (Front/Rear)	MacPherson/Trailing Arm	MacPherson/Trailing Arm
Suspension System (Front/Rear)	Wasi nersen manng / tim	madi nordon maning / um
Safety		
Security System	•	•
ABS Braking	•	•
Airbag - Driver	•	•
Airbag - Passenger	•	•
Airbag - Sides	x	•
Side Impact Bars	•	•
Traction Control	Х	•
Comfort features		
	_	
Power Steering	•	
Electric Windows		
Central Locking		
Leather Trim Air Conditioning		
Remote Side Mirrors		
In-Car Audio Sunroof		
Electric Drivers Seat	X	
Electric Drivers Seat	Х	•

www.emgrand.co.za







Disclaimer: Certain vehicle details and specifications contained in this brochure maydiffer from available models. Dacar Motor Corporation makes no warranty either expressed or implied, concerning the accuracy of contained material. DMC reservesthe right to alter any details of specifications, price, equipment and colour without prior notice. Colours are a representaion only, and may differ from the actual. EXOE